HIGH PERFORMANCE GEAR PUMP - TRUCK HYDRAULICS
Truck Hydraulic External gear pumps
Features
• Veljan truck hydraulic gear pumps are ideal for truck applications.
Two piece construction
These are designed for applications requiring high pressure levels also at low speed.
The 3V & 4V Series gear pumps are light and compact to suit most applications.
They can be installed in both the ways either rear or side mounted.

Note: Product details are liable to change without any noticeGP - 112
HIGH PERFORMANCE GEAR PUMP - TRUCK HYDRAULICS - 3V Series
3V - Series Ordering Code
V G P 3V a R U 043 8 S1 P2 GB * * *FB
Veljan Gear Pump
VGP-Series
Pump type
Rotation
Mounting type
Displacement
Shaft end details (Shaft type)
Seal class
Port Block type
3V - 3V  Series
a - Single Unit
( Viewed from shaft end )
R - Clockwise rotation
L - Counter  Clockwise rotation
B - BI-Directinal rotational
U- 3-bolt
(Displacement  cc/rev)
3V.16 - 16 cc/rev
3V.24 - 24 cc/rev
3V.34 - 34 cc/rev
3V.38 - 38 cc/rev
3V.43 - 43 cc/rev
3V.57 - 57 cc/rev
3V.65 - 65 cc/rev
3V.75 - 75 cc/rev
3V.80 - 80 cc/rev
8 =  6 SPLINE UNI 8953(B 6x21x25)
S 1 (for Mineral oil)
S 4 (for fire resistant fluids)
S 5 (for mineral oil and fire resistant fluids)
P0 -  No ports
P1 -  Pressure (1 Port) - side ported
P2 -  Suction & Pressure (2 Ports) - side ported
R1 -  Pressure (1 Port) - rear ported
R2 -  Suction & Pressure (2 Port) - rear ported
Port  connections
T -  Threaded ported (OD tube porting)
Port  connections
T -  Threaded ported (OD tube porting)
1- UNF
2- BSPP
See Page 84
1- UNF
2- BSPP
See Page 84
OUTIN